6/30/03
PACKAGE OUTLINE
Page 1 of 10
© 2003 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
PHOTOTRANSISTOR OPTOCOUPLERS
H11AV1-M H11AV1A-M H11AV2-M H11AV2A-M
DESCRIPTION
The general purpose optocouplers consist of a gallium arsenide infrared emitting diode driving a silicon phototransistor in a 6-pin

PHOTOTRANSISTOR OPTOCOUPLERS
H11AV1-M H11AV1A-M H11AV2-M H11AV2A-M
ORDERING INFORMATION
MARKING INFORMATION
Order Entry Identifier
Order Entry Identifier Option Example
S Surface Mount Lead Bend H11AV1S-M
SR2 Surface Mount; Tape and reel H11AV1SR2-M
N/A 0.4" Lead Spacing H11AV1A-M
V VDE 0884 H11AV1V-M
N/A VDE 0884, 0.4" Lead Spacing H11AV1AV-M
SV VDE 0884, Surface Mount H11AV1SV-M
SR2V VDE 0884, Surface Mount, Tape & Reel H11AV1SR2V-M
H11AV1
V    X   YY   Q
White Package
1